
Business Name Website Medium Space # 
Adele Webster Art www.AdeleWebster.com Acrylic 29 
Alchemical Rat Studio www.alchemical-rat.com Painting and drawing 127 
Alexa Mazzarello Creative www.alexamazzarello.com Photography 100 
Allen Egan 

 
Painting and drawing 133.134 

Amanda Immurs www.amandaimmurs.com oil paint 107 
An Nguyen - Fine Art www.AnNguyenArtist.com Acrylic Paintings, Mixed Media 23 
Andia_Art andia-art.ca Acrylic on Canvas 152 
André St-Georges, peinture www.facebook.com/andrepeinture acrylic and oil (mostly) 131 
Andrea Mueller Fine 
Jewellery 

www.andreamueller.ca jewellery 77 

Andreas Kratschmer woodyoucarefor.com Wood 94 
Angela Lane Art www.angelalanestudio.com Encaustic (beeswax) Painting 32 
Anne Remmer Thompson www.anneremmerthompson.ca watercolour/acrylic 66 
art and metal studio www.artandmetalstudio.com Mixed media collage and silver 119 
Art By Shelly www.instagram.com/artby.shelly Acrylic Painting and Mixed Media 7 
ARTeology Arteology.ca Jewellery 85 
Artified Living www.artifiedliving.com Oil and cold wax medium 118 
atelier rosepink atelierrosepink.ca Printmaking 122 
Barb Williams Instagram: oxidized_art Mixed media 60 
Beke Jewellery Design Inc. www.beke.ca Sterling Silver and Gold Jewellery 179 
Bhajan Pottery bhajanpottery.com Sgraffito Pottery 106 
Bhat Boy bhatboy.com Painting 34 
Bill Lunshof Fine Art www.blunshof.com Oil 154 
Bill Reddick Porcelain billreddickcakes.com Ceramics 63 
Blakely Ceramics www.blakelyceramics.com Ceramics 97 



Brigitte Klassen Art brigitteklassenart.ca Watercolour 155 
CABOOSE www.cabooseco.com Ceramics 183 
Carole Ince Art www.cgince-art.com oil 139 
Catherine Doull Studio toaf.ca/gallery/catherine-doull oil and acrylic on canvass 156 
CELESTE CHARLAND ART WWW.CELESTECHARLAND.COM oil and acrylic 159 
Chère Simone www.instagram.com//chere_simone_ Collage and acrylic 132 
Chris masoure Studio Mazur.com Acrylic on canvas 26 
Claire Cepukas Art www.clairecepukas.com Oil Paint 160 
Cuirphilamain 

 
Leather bag 148 

Dale Mark, Potter 
 

Ceramics 161 
Dan Hughes Photography danhughesphotography.com Landscape Photography 44.45 
Daniel D. St-Cyr Instagram.com/daniel.stcyr.739/ Oil paintings 121 
Danielle Beaulieu  
Watercolours 

www.daniellebeaulieuwatercolours.com/works Watercolour 96 

Danielle Caron www.daniellecaronartistepeintre.com Acrylic on canvas 41 
Danielle Lauzon daniellemlauzon.wix.com/danielle-lauzon-ca Aquarelle 75 
Dave Rheaume Artist dave-rheaume.pixels.com Acrylic on Canvas 36 
Debbie Kuchciak Stained 
Glass Artist 

 
Stained Glass - Tiffany Technique 162 

Denise Guillemette www.deniseguillemette.ca Oil painting 135 
Denise Landriault www.deniselandriault.com Mixed Media, Painting, Drawing 78 
Devine Fine Jewellery www.devinejewelleryonline.com Gold and sterling silver jewellery with 

precious and semi precious stones 
147 

DPL Fine Art 
 

Stone 167 
dushka jewellery www.dushkadesign.com jewellery gold and silver 68 
Elaine DeCoursey Painter www.elainedecoursey.ca Drawing and Painting 13 
Eliane Saheurs www.elianesaheurs.com Paintings, Etching and handmade cards 38 



Erin Le Page 
 

printmaker 113 
Eveline Demers 

 
Oil & cold Wax 114 

Fannie Dion Art fanniedion.com Paintings on canvas 39 
Fire & Flame Glass Fireandflameglassworks.ca glass 12 
Florencia Paper Design www.florenciapaper.com Paper art 47 
Four Corner Art Cor1000.com Acrylic Paint 5 
Fox & Feather Creations www.FoxandFeatherArt.etsy.com Resin cast pieces preserving micro botanical 

treasures. 
175 

Galili Ellis Jewelry and  
Tami Galili (artist) 

www.galiliellisjewelry.com Metal (jewellery)  
Mixed media on paper (artist) 

57 

Glass Wood Resin www.glasswoodresin.com glass, wood, resin 2 
Harper Pottery jonathanharperpottery.com Ceramics 130 
Heritage Felt www.heritagefelt.com Felting 93 
Hoeck Pottery hoeckpottery.com Porcelain and stoneware 8 
JAMIE MACLEAN FINE ART jamiemacleanfineart.bigcartel.com oil on canvas 164 
Jane Snider Pottery janesniderpottery.square.site porcelain clay 136 
janelanguedocart www.janelanguedocart.com paintings 30 
Janice Moorhead janice274.wix.com/janglasspaint glass 82 
JasonShawnHickman www.facebook.com/jasonshawnhickman/ 3D Acrylic Painting and Sculptures 101 
Jeanette Schevers www.jeanetteschevers.com oil, encaustic and printmaking 59 
Jeffrey McGuire  
Fine Art 

www.jeffreymcguire.com Acrylic, Oil, Ink, Pastel, Canvas,  
Cradled Wood Panel 

168 

Jennifer Anne Kelly www.JenniferAnneKelly.com Glass 48 
Jennifer Noxon www.jennifernoxon.com acrylic on panel 86 
Jennifer Prevost Art www.jenniferprevost.ca Oil Painting 173 
Jennifer Raetsen  
Fibre Artist 

www.jenraetsenart.com Merion wool fibre 169 

Joanna Lovett Sterling www.joannalovett.com Distinctive meaningful jewellery & lockets 170 



Jojo Cadieux  jojocadieux.com (under construction) mixed media 141 
Josée Tellier Artiste 3D www.joseetellier.com 3D acrylic + glass insert 109 
Joshua Tree Jewellery www.joshuatreejewellery.ca semi precious jewellery and bronze metal 

clay 
28 

Judi Miller - Textile Artist www.judimiller.ca embroidery 128 
Judi Myers Studio JudiMyers.Studio.ca Oil, acrylic 129 
Julie Desmarais  
Artiste Peintre 

www.juliedesmarais.com Oil painting on canvas 110 

Just A Bit Knotty justabitknotty.etsy.com Wood artist 151 
Kalmady Art www.instagram.com/kalmady.art oil, watercolour, gouache, mixed media. 37 
Karen Wynne Mackay  
Fine Art 

www.karenwynnemackay.com acrylic 142 

Kate Taylor Art KateTaylorStudio.com Acrylic on Stained Birch Panel 33 
Kathrin von Dehn Designs 

 
Ceramics 108 

Katie Fenerty| 
Visual Artist 

www.katiefenerty.ca Mixed-Media: Pyrography, Painting, Textiles 
+ Printmaking 

184 

Kawartha Lakes  
Painting Company 

trevoredwinclark.com Painting 1 

Ken Janzen 
 

Oil paint on canvas 150 
Kendall Ayoub Nichols kendallayoubnichols.com Painting, oil on canvas 163 
Kimberly Bernier Art www.kimberlybernierart.com Pastel 166 
Kina Ink www.kina-ink.com Paint (Oil, acrylic, mix media) 174 
Klay Kreations Instagram.com/klay_kreations Ceramics 22 
Kristina Murray Art www.kristinamurrayart.com  Oil paint or acrylic on canvas 171.172 
La Luciole Blown Glass lalucioleblownglass.squarespace.com Blown glass 21 
Laparé bijoux www.lapare.ca Glass 91 
Laura Inksetter Art www.laurainksetter.com Acrylic on Wood or Canvas 153 
Laura Kingsbury 

 
Watercolours and Acrylics 145 



Lauren Duffy Photography 
 

Photography 49 
Legacy of Hope www.legacyofhope.ca 

 
6 

Leo Khordoc-Davis leokhordocdavis.com Oil on Canvas and Watercolour on Paper 180 
L'immaginaria www.limmaginaria.com Scratchboard 140 
Linda Jones Jewelry LindaJonesJewelry.com Fine silver, high karat gold, copper or glass 

enamel on copper. 
92 

Linda Standing Folk Art www.folkartpaintingscanada.com acrylic 53 
Linh VH Nguyen linhnguyen.ca Photography 40 
Linnaeus Stitch www.linnaeusstitch.com Embroidery 126 
LISA WILSON JEWELRY Lisawilsonjewelry.ca Mixed metal, shell, pearls, stones, crystal, 

glass, concrete 
157 

Lori Mirabelli lorimirabelli.com Acrylic painting 31 
Luce Lamoureux www.lucelamoureux.com Acrylic 115 
Lucky Jackson Luckyjackson.ca Textiles 17 
Lukian Glass Studios Google Lukian Glass Studios Hand enamelled blown glass 146 
Magic Peter Art Inc. www.magicpeter.art mixed media 56 
Margaret Chwialkowska www.artistsincanada.com/margaret oil 42 
Maria Iva www.mariaiva.com oil and dry pastel 71 
Maria Moldovan www.moldovanmaria.com ceramics 111 
Marion Aitken Fine Art marionaitken.com Acrylic 19 
MaryCatherineM www.instagram.com/marycatherinemorin metal spoons and forks 61 
Matsu Jewellery Studio www.matsujewellery.com sterling silver and gold jewellery 99 
mdoxey mdoxey.ca ceramics 177 
Michele Macdonald Studio michelemacdonaldstudio.com Ceramics 52 
Michele Rose 

 
Acrylic on canvas 64.65 

Michelle Reid Art www.michellereidart.com Oil Paint on Canvas 178 
MiSun Kim-Hunter www.misun.ca Acrylic, watercolour 149 



Morgan Jones Art www.morganjonesart.com Photography 58 
Muriel Duval Lampwork fb page : Muriel Duval Lampwork glass 123 
Nicole Allen Art www.nicoleallenart.com Painting-acrylic on canvas 54.55 
Nicole Laurin www.laurinpeintre.com Mixte-acrylique-oil 67 
Niki Economo Fine Art nikieconomo.com Oil Paint 9.10 
Noémie L. Côté noemielcote.com oil paint on framed canvas 46 
One Rock Pottery www.onerockpottery.ca Ceramics 103 
Out of ruins Outofruins.com Glass 4 
Pascal Normand  
Artiste Photographe 

www.pascalnormand.com Photography and paint 88 

Patrick Yeung Ceramics www.patrickyeungceramics.com ceramics 165 
Paul Saindon Art www.paulsaindon.com oil, acrylics 89 
Phil Carriere www.philcarriere.com Photography printed with transparent inks 

on highly reflective aluminum foil, epoxy 
finish, maple frame 

84 

PM Kita Fine Art www.pmkitafineart.com acrylic painting 117 
Posy's Peace of Mind posyspeaceofmind.ca oil/acrylic/mixed media 25 
..raiz.. www.raizmacrame.com micro macrame jewellery 176 
rbwvisionart 

 
wood 76 

Rebecca Clouâtre rebeccaclouatre.com Mixed Media/Collage 11 
René-Lyne Charlebois rene-lynecharlebois.com oil on canvas 62 
Robin Burnett robinburnett.ca Oil Glaze Painting 125 
Robyn Bragg —  
Collage & Encaustics 

www.robynbragg.com Collage & Encaustics 116 

Rogue Goat www.roguegoat.ca 2D Mixed Media 124 
rosbilt TinCan 
Banjo/Ukulele 

rosslandgardens.com metal 20 

Ross Rheaume Art www.instagram.com/rheaumeross Oil Painting 35 



Sally Lee Sheeks www.sallyleesheeks.com Pencil and watercolour on board  
with epoxy resin varnish. 

158 

Sara Chivot instagram.com/sarachivot/ Cold Wax/ Oil Paint/ Oil Pastels  
on Wood Panels 

15 

Sarah Bradfield Art sarahbradfieldart.ca Acrylic artist 144 
Sarah Hallman www.etsy.com/ca/shop/LonelyNightsLights Printmaking  87 
Sarah Moffat Art www.sarahmoffat.com mixed 2D 3 
Serge Nadeau,  
artiste peintre 

www.sergenadeau.com acrylique 102 

Shane Rhodes www.shanerhodes.ca Mixed media/digital art 27 
Shelley Birkholz shelleybirkholz.ca Yarn on wood panel 90 
Shiny Things by Roxanne www.shinythingsbyroxanne.ca glass 182 
Silverfish Studios instagram Silverfish Studios Patrice Baker Fine silver, formed bronze, etched copper, 

and ephemera 
120 

Sophie Dufresne Guindon www.sophiedufresneguindon.ca Watercolor and monoprinting 143 
Soul Stones Studio www.soulstones.ca Acrylic on canvas, wooden panels  

and natural stones 
16 

Stephen Hayes 
 

3d Mixed Media 137 
Stephen Perry www.stephenperrystudio.com Oil on canvas 24 
Studio Franciscus franciscus.ca Pottery and paintings 72 
Studio GPG StudioGPG.com Watercolour on canvas 81 
Susan Jones, Artworks susanjonesartworks.com mixed medium, wool fibre, acrylic,  

texture medium 
51 

Susan Lindsay Art www.susanlindsayart.com Mixed media/acrylic paintings 14 
Sweetly Affordable Art Fair www.wallcandy.art 

 
43 

T. Wilmot Savoie www.twilmotsavoie.ca oil 50 
The Art of Deepti theartofdeepti.ca Mixed Media on Canvas, Paper and wooden 

board. 
70 

TIMES GONE BY STUDIO - 
Brent McGillivray 

TIMES GONE BY STUDIO.COM acrylic on canvas 104 



TIMES GONE BY STUDIO - 
Maureen Bennett 

TIMES GONE BY STUDIO.COM ACRYLIC ON CANVAS 105 

Tommy Lee Arts www.instagram.com/tommyleearts Watercolor and ink 181 
Traditionally Stone 

 
Stone, antler and bone 95 

Véronique Dubé Art www.instagram/verodubeart Acrylic on canvas 83 
Verretigo www.verretigo.ca Glass Jewellery and Decorative Art 138 
Victoria Pearce ww.victoriapearce.ca acrylic on canvas 98 
Wallack's Activity Booth www.wallacks.com 

 
0 

Walter Sawka Landscape 
Photography 

www.sawkaphoto.com Photography 112 

Works by Lauren worksbylauren.com Oil on Canvas 18 
 


